Product specifications | 73056
Vanquish Pumps
LC that takes your productivity to new heights
Vanquish platform benefits
•	 Precision and reproducibility to meet every application demand
•	 Widest portfolio of detection technologies
•	 Less maintenance, and easy set-up with Thermo Scientific™
Viper™ Fingertight Fittings

might infringe the intellectual property rights of others. Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all products
are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representative for details. PS73056-EN 0922M
Ordering information
Description Part number
Binary Pump H VH-P10-A-02
Binary Pump F VF-P10-A-01
Quaternary Pump F VF-P20-A
Dual Pump F VF-P32-A-01
Binary Pump C VC-P10-A-01
Quaternary Pump C VC-P20-A-01
Quaternary Pump CN VC-P21-A-01
Dual Pump C VC-P32-A-01
Dual Pump CN VC-P33-A-01
Isocratic Pump C VC-P40-A-01
Accessories
Set inline filters, 35 μL, VH-P1 (includes 25 μL capillary mixer and
10 μL inline filter) (Binary Pump H)
6044.5018